
MEN 198.0 RESULTS

Men 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Derek Walker Washburn Rural High School 197.0 275.0 10

2 BROCK HOFER Basehor Linwood 196.0 260.0 8

3 Mike Harris LV Pioneers 196.4 255.0 6

4 Kamari Wells Lansing Lions 198.0 240.0 4

5 ANTHONY ONSTOTT Basehor Linwood 182.0 235.0 2

6 Jonathon Green Piper High School 183.0 210.0 1

7 Tyler  Hartwich Mill Valley 186.4 205.0 0

8 Logon Buffo Lansing Lions 197.6 205.0 0

9 Josh Ernst Lansing Lions 185.0 185.0 0

10 Joshua  Maynard LV Pioneers 197.6 185.0 0

11 CALEB BAAR Basehor Linwood 189.0 170.0 0

12 SAM HICKS Basehor Linwood 194.8 170.0 0

13 CARTER TICKLES Basehor Linwood 192.0 155.0 0

14 Javier Figuero LV Pioneers 186.2 0 0

Men 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tyler  Hartwich Mill Valley 186.4 395.0 10

2 BROCK HOFER Basehor Linwood 196.0 390.0 8

3 ANTHONY ONSTOTT Basehor Linwood 182.0 375.0 6

4 Mike Harris LV Pioneers 196.4 370.0 4

5 Joshua  Maynard LV Pioneers 197.6 370.0 2

6 Jonathon Green Piper High School 183.0 355.0 1

7 Logon Buffo Lansing Lions 197.6 355.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Kamari Wells Lansing Lions 198.0 335.0 0

9 SAM HICKS Basehor Linwood 194.8 325.0 0

10 Derek Walker Washburn Rural High School 197.0 325.0 0

11 Josh Ernst Lansing Lions 185.0 305.0 0

12 CALEB BAAR Basehor Linwood 189.0 275.0 0

13 CARTER TICKLES Basehor Linwood 192.0 255.0 0

14 Javier Figuero LV Pioneers 186.2 0 0

Men 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 BROCK HOFER Basehor Linwood 196.0 285.0 10

2 Logon Buffo Lansing Lions 197.6 265.0 8

3 ANTHONY ONSTOTT Basehor Linwood 182.0 240.0 6

4 CARTER TICKLES Basehor Linwood 192.0 240.0 0

5 SAM HICKS Basehor Linwood 194.8 240.0 0

6 Kamari Wells Lansing Lions 198.0 235.0 4

7 Jonathon Green Piper High School 183.0 225.0 2

8 Tyler  Hartwich Mill Valley 186.4 225.0 1

9 Mike Harris LV Pioneers 196.4 225.0 0

10 Derek Walker Washburn Rural High School 197.0 225.0 0

11 CALEB BAAR Basehor Linwood 189.0 205.0 0

12 Joshua  Maynard LV Pioneers 197.6 205.0 0

13 Josh Ernst Lansing Lions 185.0 195.0 0

14 Javier Figuero LV Pioneers 186.2 0 0

Men 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 BROCK HOFER Basehor Linwood 196.0 935.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 ANTHONY ONSTOTT Basehor Linwood 182.0 850.0 8

3 Mike Harris LV Pioneers 196.4 850.0 6

4 Tyler  Hartwich Mill Valley 186.4 825.0 4

5 Derek Walker Washburn Rural High School 197.0 825.0 2

6 Logon Buffo Lansing Lions 197.6 825.0 1

7 Kamari Wells Lansing Lions 198.0 810.0 0

8 Jonathon Green Piper High School 183.0 790.0 0

9 Joshua  Maynard LV Pioneers 197.6 760.0 0

10 SAM HICKS Basehor Linwood 194.8 735.0 0

11 Josh Ernst Lansing Lions 185.0 685.0 0

12 CALEB BAAR Basehor Linwood 189.0 650.0 0

13 CARTER TICKLES Basehor Linwood 192.0 650.0 0

14 Javier Figuero LV Pioneers 186.2 0 0


